
MPH

5/24/2018

CANBY OREGON

PEE WEE

Name Horse's Name Time

CHAYNEY FITZGERALD HORSE 19.402

ALYSSA CHRISTENSON KD 19.657

HENLEE FITZGERALD HORSE 23.238

OPEN AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 14.998 $80.00

2 LAYLA KNIGHT SHINERS HICKORY NIC "STRUT" 15.045 $60.00

3 KRISTIN BRASHEARS KB FIREWATER FERGIE 15.179 $40.00

4 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 15.248 $20.00

5 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.337

6 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.338

7 CINDY WOODS BOGIES FRENCH LADY 15.354

8 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.47

9 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 15.553

10 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHOOT TO FLY (JANET COPHER) 15.687

OPEN PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 14.985 $48.00

2 LAYLA KNIGHT SHINERS HICKORY NIC "STRUT" 15.045 $32.00

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.337

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHOOT TO FLY (JANET COPHER) 15.687

2500 AM

ROLLED UP TO OPEN

2500 PM 

NO ENTRIES

1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 15.511 $68.00

2 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX 16.328 $40.00

3 OLIVIA HAINES SADIE 16.615 $27.00

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 17.354

5 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.911

6 CAMIE JOHNSTON SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS 19.111

7 TRISH LULAY SARITA 21.913

MELANIE HARRIS SX KAMMY TWO DRIFT no time

KYLIE GONZALES LITTLE FRENCH DOLLY no time



1000 PM

NO ENTRIES

500 AM

ROLLED UP TO 1000 AM

500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 15.511 $54.00

2 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX 15.989 $36.00

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 17.354

4 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.911

5 CAMIE JOHNSTON SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS 19.111

MELANIE HARRIS SX KAMMY TWO DRIFT no time

4D AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 LAYLA KNIGHT SHINERS HICKORY NIC "STRUT" 15.045 $67.00

2 KRISTIN BRASHEARS KB FIREWATER FERGIE 15.179 $60.00

3 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.196 $51.00

4 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD WOODY 15.209 $44.00

5 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 15.248

6 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.337

7 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.338

8 CINDY WOODS BOGIES FRENCH LADY 15.354

9 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.47

10 TAYLOR REIMANN PEPPY 15.479

KATTIE ACKLEY FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY" 15.532

Division II

1 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.587 $60.00

2 HOPE RIESTERER LOXLEY 15.589 $54.00

3 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 15.831 $46.00

4 OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 15.998 $40.00

Division III

1 TINA SKAGGS RACE TO THE SUN 16.105 $51.00

2 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.108 $46.00

3 AMY STEINER DUCHESS 16.111 $39.00

4 JENNA BLACK MONTANAS QUETIT 16.228 $34.00

5 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.331

6 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD 16.447

7 BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME 16.453

Division IV

1 MADISON DUNN SHIVERING MIRACLE 16.613 $44.00

2 MCKENNA HOPPE BILLIE 16.953 $39.00



3 KAYLEE KUBORN SSF PLAIN JANE 18.331 $34.00

4 CAMIE JOHNSTON SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS 19.111 $31.00

JANIS DIERICKX A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN no time

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD UNO MAS POR FAVOR "TALLIE" no time

TORI LEDESME WYATT no time

CINDY WOODS FIRECRACKER JONES no time

KRISTIN BRASHEARS FIRST DOWN FIRED UP no time

STEPHANIE SEARLS PISTOL no time

MELANIE HARRIS SX KAMMY TWO DRIFT no time

CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" no time

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS no time

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE no time

LENA DAVIES LUCKY no time

4D PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 14.985 $102.00

2 LAYLA KNIGHT SHINERS HICKORY NIC "STRUT" 15.045

3 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.196

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.337

Division II

1 HOPE RIESTERER LOXLEY 15.544 $92.00

2 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 15.561

3 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.78

Division III

1 TINA SKAGGS RACE TO THE SUN 16.105 $78.00

2 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.108

3 AMY STEINER DUCHESS 16.111

4 BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME 16.229

5 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.331

6 LENA DAVIES LUCKY 16.415

Division IV

1 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD 17.027 $68.00

2 CAMIE JOHNSTON SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS 19.111

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE no time

MELANIE HARRIS SX KAMMY TWO DRIFT no time


